
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
LESA A DAHLSTROM
STEVE DEGNER
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $182,150.67

NOW NP-XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

09/01/2023 Beginning Balance $182,493.17

2 Credit(s) This Period $35,386.99

18 Debit(s) This Period $35,729.49

09/29/2023 Ending Balance $182,150.67

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 09/01/2023 Through 09/29/2023

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 2.63%

Interest Days 29

Interest Earned $386.99

Interest Paid This Period $386.99

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $4,519.05

Minimum Balance $174,495.93

Average Ledger Balance $187,337.37

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

09/01/2023 Beginning Balance $182,493.17

09/01/2023 CHECK # 15111 $30.00 $182,463.17

09/01/2023 CHECK # 15107 $1,944.00 $180,519.17

09/06/2023
Recur Payment 9149 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * Payroll
SA SEQ# 045200 09/06 10:44

$31.65 $180,487.52

09/11/2023 CHECK # 15110 $3,338.88 $177,148.64

09/18/2023 CHECK # 15121 $214.90 $176,933.74

09/18/2023 CHECK # 15125 $357.81 $176,575.93

09/18/2023 CHECK # 15128 $2,080.00 $174,495.93

09/19/2023 DEPOSIT $35,000.00 $209,495.93

09/19/2023 CHECK # 15122 $214.89 $209,281.04

09/19/2023 CHECK # 15130 $846.77 $208,434.27

09/20/2023 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $73.99 $208,360.28

09/20/2023 CHECK # 15127 $262.60 $208,097.68

09/21/2023 CHECK # 15132 $235.03 $207,862.65

09/25/2023 Signature POS Debit 9503 WA AMZN.COM/BILL $176.19 $207,686.46
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NOW NP-XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

Amazon.com* T182 2 SEQ# 046179 09/23 17

09/25/2023 CHECK # 15123 $36.94 $207,649.52

09/25/2023 CHECK # 15131 $11,056.93 $196,592.59

09/26/2023 CHECK # 15133 $217.50 $196,375.09

09/26/2023 CHECK # 15134 $750.00 $195,625.09

09/29/2023 North Memorial H 9998051 $13,861.41 $181,763.68

09/29/2023 INTEREST $386.99 $182,150.67

09/29/2023 Ending Balance $182,150.67

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15107 09/01/2023 $1,944.00

15110* 09/11/2023 $3,338.88

15111 09/01/2023 $30.00

15121* 09/18/2023 $214.90

15122 09/19/2023 $214.89

Check Nbr Date Amount

15123 09/25/2023 $36.94

15125* 09/18/2023 $357.81

15127* 09/20/2023 $262.60

15128 09/18/2023 $2,080.00

15130* 09/19/2023 $846.77

Check Nbr Date Amount

15131 09/25/2023 $11,056.93

15132 09/21/2023 $235.03

15133 09/26/2023 $217.50

15134 09/26/2023 $750.00

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

09/01/2023 $180,519.17

09/06/2023 $180,487.52

09/11/2023 $177,148.64

09/18/2023 $174,495.93

Date Amount

09/19/2023 $208,434.27

09/20/2023 $208,097.68

09/21/2023 $207,862.65

09/25/2023 $196,592.59

Date Amount

09/26/2023 $195,625.09

09/29/2023 $182,150.67

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #15107$35,000.00 $1,944.0009/19/2023 09/01/2023

#15110 #15111$3,338.88 $30.0009/11/2023 09/01/2023

#15121 #15122$214.90 $214.8909/18/2023 09/19/2023

#15123 #15125$36.94 $357.8109/25/2023 09/18/2023

#15127 #15128$262.60 $2,080.0009/20/2023 09/18/2023
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#15130 #15131$846.77 $11,056.9309/19/2023 09/25/2023

#15132 #15133$235.03 $217.5009/21/2023 09/26/2023

#15134 $750.0009/26/2023
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Visit us online at www.shelllakestatebank.com
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